

Raypur

General

Nidkha Naganigant Patil to Pashan to
Agarwal Bindu Singh Amrath

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1142

6th on A/c Bill (Continue)

35

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
M/w - Norkha - Nasoiganj path to Pakri tola Amarthi path.					
Agency - Binod Singh					
Agreement no - RWD/SSN-2/MMGSY - 25 of 2020-21.					
Date of work start - 23.07.2020					
Stipulated date of Completion - 22.07.2021					
Actual date of Completion -					

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) Providing and fixing of working benchmark and reference pillars - do					
(a) Benchmark - Qty = 02 no					
Vide T. M. B.				Page - 29	
@ Rs. 4025.63/each				Rs. 8051 = 00	
(b) reference pillars Qty = 05 no					
vide T. M. B.				Page - 29	
@ Rs. 1832.73/each.				Rs. 9164 = 00	
(2) clearing and grubbing road					
Land - - do - - do					
Qty = 1.03 Hectare				Page - 29	
@ Rs. 4949 6.70/Hect				Rs. 50982 = 00	
(3) Providing & w in excavation					
- - do - - do					
Qty = 46.98 m ³				Page - 29	
@ Rs. 74.10/m ³				Rs. 3481 = 00	

Continuation

Rs. 71678 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) Construction of embankment	- do	- do	- do		
Qty = 29.813 m ³			Page - 30		
@ Rs. 26.06/m ³			Rs. 777		= 00
(5) Construction of embankment from borrow pits - lead up to 100m	- do	- do	- do		
Qty = 650.194 m ³			Page - 30		
@ Rs. 130.80/m ³			Rs. 85045		= 00
(6) Construction of embankment from borrow pits - lead up to 1000m	- do	- do	- do		
Qty = 2600 m ³			Page - 30		
@ Rs. 174.83/m ³			Rs. 454558		= 00
(7) Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder	- do	- do	- do		
Qty = 1486.74 m ³			Page - 30		
@ Rs. 176.47/m ³			Rs. 262365		= 00
(8) Providing G.S.B (grade 1)	- do	- do			
Qty = 591.25 m ³			Page - 30		
@ Rs. 2728.79/m ³			Rs. 1613397		= 00
(9) Providing W.B.M. (grade 3)	- do	- do			
Qty = 412.04 m ³			Page - 30		
@ Rs. 3884.02/m ³			Rs. 1267162		= 00

Continuation

Rs. 3754982 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) Providing prime coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1)					
- - do - - do					
Qty = 1816.88 m ²				Page - 31	
Rs. 41.60/m ²				Rs 75582 = 00	
(11) Providing tack coat with bitumen emulsion (RS-1) - do					
Qty = 1816.88 m ²				Page - 31	
Rs. 14.10/m ²				Rs 25618 = 00	
(12) Providing M. S. S. (Type - B)					
- - do - - do					
Qty = 1816.88 m ²					
Vide T. M. B.				Page - 31	
Rs. 194.51/m ²				Rs. 353401 = 00	
(13) Providing Cement Concrete Pavement (M-30) - do - do					
Qty = 605.88 m ³				Page - 31	
Rs. 6657.69/m ³				Rs. 4033761 = 00	
(14) Providing km stone - do					
(a) km stone					
Qty = 02 no				T. M. B. Page - 31	
Rs. 2137.25/each				Rs. 4275 = 00	
(b) 200 m stone					
Qty = 06 no					
Vide T. M. B.				Page - 31	
Rs. 589.15/each				Rs 3535 = 00	
				Rs. 8251154 = 00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) Providing MMSY (logo' board.	do	.	do		
Qty = 03 no			Page - 32		
(a) Rs. 9278/each			Rs. 27834 = 00		
(16) Providing boundary pillars.	:	do	do		
Qty = 32 no			Page - 32		
(a) Rs. 480.53/each			Rs. 15376 = 00		
(17) Providing recto-reflectorised mandatory, informatory - do					
(a) 600 mm equilateral triangle	= 16 no		Page - 32		
(a) Rs. 3726.65/each			Rs. 59626 = 00		
(b) 600 mm Circular	= 04 no				
(a) Rs. 4998.57/each			Rs. 19994 = 00		
(c) 800 mm x 600 mm rectangular					
Qty = 08 no			Page - 32		
(a) Rs. 6971.54/each			Rs. 55772 = 00		
(d) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
Qty = 04 no			Page - 32		
(a) Rs. 4868.37/each			Rs. 19473 = 00		
(e) 900 mm octagonal					
Qty = 04 no			Page - 32		
(a) Rs. 8874.44/each			Rs. 35578 = 00		
(18) Providing road work - do					
(a) Qty = 95 m ²			(B.T Surface)		
(a) Rs. 735.40/m ²			Rs. 69863 = 00		
(b) Qty = 198 m ²			(C.C. Surface)		
(a) Rs. 820.57/m ²			Rs. 162473 = 00		
			Rs. 8717143 = 00		

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19) Planting of trees - do					
Qty = 47 no		T.M.B.	Page - 33		
@ Rs. 795.64/each				Rs. 37395 = 00	
(20) Providing irrigation pipe					
300mm dia - do - do					
Qty = 40 m			Page - 33		
@ Rs. 880.39/m				Rs. 35214 = 00	
(21) e/w in excavation - do					
Qty = 46.98 m ³			Page - 33		
@ Rs. 260.59/m ³				Rs. 12243 = 00	
(22) Providing P.C.C (M-15)					
as levelling course - do, do					
Qty = 8.538 m ³			(Page - 33)		
@ Rs. 5213.95/m ³				Rs. 44517 = 00	
(23) Providing P.C.C. (M-20) - do					
Qty = 45.51 m ³			Page - 33		
@ Rs. 6053.64/m ³				Rs. 275501 = 00	
(24) Providing R.C.C. 14.p. M.B. do					
Qty = 22.50 Km			Page - 33		
@ Rs. 979.33/Km				Rs. 22035 = 00	
(26) Painting of parapet walls					
- do - do					
Qty = 37.44 m ²			Page - 33		
@ Rs. 95.63/m ²				Rs. 3580 = 00	
				Rs. 9147628 = 00	
Add 12% G.S.T			Rs. 1097715 = 00		
Add 1% L.C.			Rs. 91476 = 00		

Continuation

Rs. 10336819 = 00

[illegible]